Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 124039
2 124593
3 135213
4 124361
5 124410
6 127285
7 124128
8 127398
9 124234
10 127122
11 124907
12 124454
13 124259
14 127423
15 124104
16 127250
17 127419
18 124257

Bib

1

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

23

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

: Male

Candidate Name

Evenierronie B
Marak
Deep Banerjee

CHAMSENG A
SANGMA
PRATAB HAJONG

SHEKARAN DALU
MELKIN B MARAK
Primson M.Marak

CHARLIEN A
SANGMA
CHEMAN A
SANGMA
Wallang M Marak

Jino M. Marak
Santiush r. Marak
DEBESH HAJONG

PARAMESHWAR
HAJONG
Rajesh Hajong

SACHINBIRTH D
MARAK
FRISTONE N
MARAK

Deepak Baitha

. TURA/06/12/2012/ 4
. 164
. 106
. 58

Start Time

12:37:10:500

12:37:17:800

12:37:09:150

12:36:40:200

12:36:49:450

12:36:37:450

12:36:56:300

12:36:48:850

12:37:05:250

12:37:01:400

12:37:00:200

12:37:12:800

12:37:04:150

12:37:13:850

12:36:43:850

12:37:17:0

12:37:03:550

12:36:51:600

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:47:46:800

13:01:17:850

13:32:46:850

13:36:43:950

13:28:40:100

13:33:22:100

13:30:19:700

13:34:57:800

12:49:47:200

13:29:09:300

13:29:08:400

12:47:44:100

13:34:05:350

13:39:42:500

13:27:26:600

13:33:03:500

12:40:07:600

13:37:02:550

13

33

33

32

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

00:10:36:300

00:24:00:50

00:55:37:700

01:00:03:750

00:51:50:650

00:56:44:650

00:53:23:400

00:58:08:950

00:12:41:950

00:52:07:900

00:52:08:200

00:10:31:300

00:57:01:200

01:02:28:650

00:50:42:750

00:55:46:500

00:03:04:50

01:00:10:950

Marks
Obtained

0.0

0.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

155.0

155.0

0.0

65.0

0.0

165.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB
uB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB

uB
AB
AB

AB

AB

uB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

127339

127361

124602

124813

127209

124470

127043

124173

127415

127017

127424

124155

124668

124091

101474

124755

124523

124100

124600

127394

905399

124388

127225

127418

35

37

38

39

41

42

a7

52

55

56

57

59

60

61

64

65

67

68

69

70

72

73

75

76

DONBOSCO R
MARAK
Sudeep Barman

ALIEN RAJIB B
MARAK
NAPOLIN RABHA

Jitu Kr Hajong
LOKASH HAJONG

SALNANG T
SANGMA
SARATH RABHA

SALNIANG S
SANGMA
LIKBIRTHDAY CH
MARAK

SIMJOSH G MOMIN

Pankaj Hajong

KONLESWAR KOCH

RAJU kr HAJONG
Arobindo Hajong

WITHERSON D
SANGMA
Jibon Kumar Hajong

SANTOSWAR
HAJONG
BANRAK R MARAK

LAPPIN M SANGMA

lalit lohar

Romit Koch

RAHUL HAJONG

12:36:43:350

12:36:43:200

12:37:06:100

12:36:30:50

12:36:43:950

12:37:06:750

12:36:57:450

12:36:40:600

12:37:15:950

12:37:11:250

12:37:09:750

12:36:39:550

12:36:28:50

12:37:06:950

12:37:05:100

12:36:50:50

12:36:27:250

12:37:04:250

12:36:52:900

12:37:09:0

12:37:18:400

12:37:07:950

12:36:36:750

JECKSON T MARAK 12:37:14:900

13:35:49:400

13:36:13:50

13:25:39:350

13:38:36:50

13:25:04:950

13:27:42:350

13:37:13:750

13:23:17:500

13:37:48:250

13:37:44:850

13:25:36:450

13:36:56:150

13:38:12:100

13:27:40:450

13:37:17:750

13:27:16:500

13:31:11:350

13:35:26:150

13:31:30:550

13:33:41:200

13:38:22:850

13:23:55:900

13:00:51:850

13:33:45:650

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

28

33

33

33

28

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

12

33

00:59:06:50

00:59:29:850

00:48:33:250

01:02:06:0

00:48:21:0

00:50:35:600

01:00:16:300

00:46:36:900

01:00:32:300

01:00:33:600

00:48:26:700

01:00:16:600

01:01:44:50

00:50:33:500

01:00:12:650

00:50:26:450

00:54:44:100

00:58:21:900

00:54:37:650

00:56:32:200

01:01:04:450

00:46:47:950

00:24:15:100

00:56:30:750

60.0

120.0

87.5

0.0

175.0

165.0

0.0

185.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

165.0

145.0

125.0

145.0

135.0

0.0

92.5

0.0

135.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uUB

AB

AB
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

124187

127044

124520

124207

127247

127453

124833

124038

124352

124484

127483

127274

124772

124112

124749

127123

124238

127355

124644

124320

127407

124022

124086

127460

77

78

80

81

82

84

85

88

92

93

95

96

97

98

102

103

104

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Nadia Hajong
Jerom R. Marak

EBISTER M
SANGMA
Biju Koch

Ajib Ch. Sangma
Kremil G Momin

PRINGSENG R
MARAK
Menijip M Sangma

BALDHO CH
SANGMA
Hillbirth Ch Marak

Chenang A Sangma
SIMUL D SANGMA

PAWERFUL
A.SANGMA
Batseng M. Arengh

Amrit Koch

LINGBIRTH A
SANGMA
Anggod Hajong

CHARMING R
MARAK
Arjun D Momin

Janu Hajong

DAMIAN SANGMA
DIKMAN R MARAK
Silseng CH . Marak

Freedensh K.
sangma

12:36:34:850

12:36:44:0

12:37:05:700

12:37:17:800

12:36:45:350

12:37:07:300

12:36:31:850

12:37:14:650

12:36:46:150

12:36:47:350

12:37:17:600

12:36:56:350

12:36:54:700

12:36:58:500

12:36:59:150

12:37:00:950

12:36:49:650

12:37:09:750

12:37:02:200

12:37:13:850

12:37:15:450

12:36:51:750

12:36:54:300

12:36:33:100

13:26:22:500

13:32:12:600

13:28:43:450

13:27:46:400

13:26:39:550

13:29:02:50

13:33:24:700

13:32:24:250

13:34:30:600

13:29:33:950

13:29:12:350

13:25:59:300

13:39:58:800

13:27:45:400

13:29:29:50

13:30:57:950

13:33:50:950

13:36:25:850

13:33:35:950

13:27:30:150

13:36:20:900

13:38:55:150

12:47:30:750

13:36:40:50

33

33

28

33

27

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

23

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

00:49:47:650

00:55:28:600

00:51:37:750

00:50:28:600

00:49:54:200

00:51:54:750

00:56:52:850

00:55:09:600

00:57:44:450

00:52:46:600

00:51:54:750

00:49:02:950

01:03:04:100

00:50:46:900

00:52:29:900

00:53:57:0

00:57:01:300

00:59:16:100

00:56:33:750

00:50:16:300

00:59:05:450

01:02:03:400

00:10:36:450

01:00:06:950

170.0

140.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

160.0

135.0

140.0

65.0

155.0

160.0

170.0

0.0

0.0

155.0

150.0

130.0

120.0

135.0

165.0

120.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

124663

124562

127082

124798

127498

102569

905403

124083

127168

127041

124394

124307

124298

127449

124385

124119

127371

124064

905398

124894

124965

127488

905400

127500

113

114

116

117

119

120

121

122

124

126

127

128

129

131

132

133

136

161

162

163

164

165

167

168

Julius D Momin
Alben M. Marak
AJAY KR HAJONG

PHILBASH N
MARAK
RAJUL SANGMA

Lamding N. Marak
withing marak
Jahil T Sangma
Nerush M Marak

PREWITH CH
MARAK

CLEVER D
SANGMA
FREDDY FREDICK
N MARAK

STIVE S.SANGMA

Rashidur Islam
Marseng N Marak
HIRANYA HAJONG
Solnen R. Marak
Eipin s. Sangma
sanjay r marak

MD. MOHIDUL
ISLAM
HAJO RABHA

SENGRIKSRANG
CH MOMIN
prodeep das

MENTHU HAJONG

12:37:01:100

12:36:32:600

12:37:00:200

12:36:47:900

12:37:15:650

12:37:02:450

12:36:56:0

12:37:13:600

12:36:54:0

12:37:10:250

12:37:00:650

12:36:49:50

12:36:55:450

12:36:56:600

12:37:02:800

12:37:12:150

12:37:14:750

12:37:13:650

12:36:45:300

12:36:59:350

12:37:03:400

12:37:12:600

12:36:57:0

12:36:34:300

13:30:00:150

13:37:19:450

12:57:34.0

13:34:27:500

12:47:31:250

13:35:57:450

13:35:35:900

13:26:33:200

13:34:56:300

13:34:18:450

13:38:51:450

13:37:05:200

13:34:55:400

13:31:12:850

13:32:22:450

13:33:45:100

13:31:42:850

13:33:59:400

13:31:04:50

13:28:56:600

13:32:42:650

13:37:47:250

13:33:52:0

12:59:30:450

33

33

11

33

31

33

33

33

32

31

26

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

14

00:52:59:50

01:00:46:850

00:20:33:800

00:57:39:600

00:10:15:600

00:58:55:0

00:58:39:900

00:49:19:600

00:58:02:300

00:57:08:200

01:01:50:800

01:00:16:150

00:57:59:950

00:54:16:250

00:55:19:650

00:56:32:950

00:54:28:100

00:56:45:750

00:54:18:750

00:51:57:250

00:55:39:250

01:00:34:650

00:56:55:0

00:22:56:150

155.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

0.0

125.0

170.0

125.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

145.0

140.0

135.0

145.0

135.0

145.0

160.0

70.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UuB

AB

AB

AB

Page No : 4



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

124069

124025

124369

124161

905404

124213

124621

124905

124117

124556

124521

124968

124742

127223

124076

124393

124363

127230

124622

124971

124436

124950

124265

124192

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

MYCOZOBEL R
MARAK
Danseng Marak

Monaj Hajong

MATGRIK N
SANGMA
aminul islam

Rajib Rabha
Starson M Marak
Wingkil A. Marak
Pantora Ch. Marak
Kapildev Hajong

ROFIQUL ALOM
SULTAN
ALLU RABHA

Sengwath A Sangma

SAIGUISH A
SANGMA
DIMBIRTH CH
MARAK
TRIMBIRTH T
SANGMA

Bamir M. Sangma

Babul Islam

TENGRAK
CH.MARAK
Tarson Ch. Marak

Mollin Ch Marak

SILKAN A.SANGMA

JEYADUR ISALM

GRABRIEL M
MARAK

12:36:38:200

12:36:55:250

12:37:13:450

12:36:42:50

12:36:59:600

12:37:17:350

12:36:55:50

12:36:53:550

12:36:50:600

12:36:27:650

12:36:47:550

12:36:29:750

12:36:48:550

12:37:16:550

12:37:07:800

12:36:59:900

12:37:14:350

12:36:52:950

12:37:09:900

12:37:04:750

12:36:50:50

12:37:14:250

12:36:47:50

12:36:29:250

13:24:38:200

13:34:07:450

13:37:34:500

13:38:22:0

13:33:10:850

13:37:01:650

13:29:41:250

13:30:11:950

13:29:18:100

13:25:55:100

13:33:42:50

13:28:14:500

13:38:58:550

13:28:51:50

13:29:01:350

13:38:53:850

13:31:19:350

13:32:44:350

13:39:24:700

13:29:08:550

13:39:21:200

13:36:17:350

13:28:15:850

13:36:42:150

33

31

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

31

29

33

33

00:48:00:0

00:57:12:200

01:00:21:50

01:01:39:950

00:56:11:250

00:59:44:300

00:52:46:200

00:53:18:400

00:52:27:500

00:49:27:450

00:56:54:500

00:51:44:750

01:02:10:0

00:51:34:500

00:51:53:550

01:01:53:950

00:54:05:0

00:55:51:400

01:02:14:800

00:52:03:800

01:02:31:150

00:59:03:100

00:51:28:800

01:00:12:900

90.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

155.0

150.0

155.0

170.0

135.0

160.0

0.0

160.0

160.0

0.0

145.0

140.0

0.0

155.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

124098

127442

127492

127400

124579

127406

124857

127448

127309

124840

127376

124463

127064

127029

124715

124671

127350

127161

124228

127477

127450

124865

124102

124910

124632

194

195

196

197

198

199

201

202

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

216

217

218

219

220

221

Nikkar M Marak
Mainur Alom

MD HASHINUR
RAHMAN
Sekwil Ch. Marak

Mongol Saha
Akibur Islam Sarkar

SUCKIAR M
SANGMA
Ojidur Rahman

ELMAN CH MARAK

AWENTH
CH.MOMIN
Tuestar B Marak

Lachit D Shira
Clement Sangma
Togan N Sangma
JAGAN KOCH
Janjibar D Sangma

RAKESH CH
HAJONG
Nittoranjan Hajong

Sengkra N. sangma
BENITH CH MARAK
PARIJOSH HAJONG
Ajit Hajong

TONGSENG
SANGMA
RAJDEEP HAJONG

MANOB RABHA

12:36:48:50

12:36:56:850

12:37:08:700

12:36:26:700

12:36:59:0

12:36:38:550

12:37:08:250

12:36:53:550

12:36:30:600

12:37:08:400

12:37:12:0

12:36:31:200

12:37:05:950

12:36:28:750

12:36:36:250

12:36:57:550

12:36:46:600

12:36:44:500

12:36:42:750

12:36:45:650

12:37:03:850

12:37:13:150

12:36:48:350

12:36:46:750

12:36:37:850

13:32:10:450

13:25:20:350

13:26:52:750

13:35:09:650

13:33:18:350

13:27:37:550

13:32:28:50

13:27:13:350

13:29:13:650

13:25:51:450

13:32:47:900

13:26:12:550

13:38:13:800

13:34:33:850

13:30:48:600

13:30:25:450

13:28:51:200

13:30:48:50

13:25:47:950

13:26:54:950

13:39:02:300

13:30:12:900

13:29:22:750

13:29:54:50

13:27:16:950

33

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

27

29

29

33

23

33

31

33

33

25

33

00:55:22:400

00:48:23:500

00:49:44:50

00:58:42:950

00:56:19:350

00:50:59:0

00:55:19:800

00:50:19:800

00:52:43:50

00:48:43:50

00:55:35:900

00:49:41:350

01:01:07:850

00:58:05:100

00:54:12:350

00:53:27:900

00:52:04:600

00:54:03:550

00:49:05:200

00:50:09:300

01:01:58:450

00:52:59:750

00:52:34:400

00:53:07:300

00:50:39:100

140.0

175.0

170.0

0.0

135.0

165.0

140.0

165.0

155.0

175.0

140.0

170.0

0.0

125.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

155.0

155.0

0.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

127384

124867

127074

124438

124645

124326

127303

127358

124018

124413

127379

127402

124134

127050

127304

124584

127454

124194

124696

127364

124976

905401

124568

124400

124439

222

223

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

233

234

235

236

238

239

240

242

243

244

245

246

248

249

250

252

Bijoy Kumar Hajong

12:37:06:350

MICHAEL B MARAK 12:36:39:150

SHARUF KHAN

12:36:56:250

STAYRA CH MARAK 12:36:58:650

Sanjeev Narzari
Bithon Ch Marak

SENGRAK S
SANGMA
Jithen Ch Marak

ELBIS D SANGMA

Greatbath D.
Sangma
SUMIRON HAJONG

MIKASAL N MARAK
Rekson K. Sangma
Bimal Koch

NICKSENG A
SANGMA
BRONY A MARAK

MARFIELD M
SANGMA
SATTIN B MARAK

Dilkhan A Sangma
Silseng Ch Marak

CHARANG A
SANGMA
dharmeswar rabha

FORID HUSSAIN
Akash Dey

Thengsrang A.

12:36:46:50

12:37:07:650

12:37:17:250

12:36:35:350

12:37:01:850

12:37:08:550

12:37:00:200

12:37:03:50

12:36:59:600

12:37:09:0

12:37:17:0

12:36:51:100

12:37:14:550

12:36:25:900

12:36:52:450

12:36:58:50

12:36:33:700

12:36:41:150

12:37:17:900

12:37:17:350

12:36:52:300

13:35:02:450

13:32:41:450

13:31:20:250

13:33:24:400

13:30:15:300

13:33:33:200

13:32:50:50

13:34:13:850

13:35:11:750

13:28:46:150

13:21:41:450

13:38:54:450

13:30:34:950

13:38:43:500

13:32:52:750

13:27:48:350

13:29:45:400

13:28:37:900

13:36:31:950

13:33:38:250

13:30:30:950

13:26:35:850

13:32:39:50

13:25:42:0

13:38:57:0

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

31

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

00:57:56:100

00:56:02:300

00:54:24:.0

00:56:25:750

00:53:29:250

00:56:25:550

00:55:32:800

00:57:38:500

00:58:09:900

00:51:37:600

00:44:41:250

01:01:51:400

00:53:35:350

01:01:34:500

00:55:35:750

00:50:57:250

00:52:30:850

00:52:12:0

00:59:39:500

00:56:40:200

00:53:57:250

00:49:54:700

00:55:21:150

00:48:24:650

01:02:04:700

130.0

135.0

145.0

135.0

150.0

135.0

70.0

130.0

125.0

160.0

195.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

140.0

165.0

155.0

0.0

120.0

67.5

75.0

170.0

140.0

175.0

0.0

o o o O O O

o]

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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